
IDEAL APPLICATION

PRODUCT SPEC SHEET

Package Dimensions: 21x7x9.5”

Package Weight: 8 LBS

TOP FEATURES

ALL FEATURES SPECS

DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT MODEL SKU#

CRONUS G2 UHD 
SPOTTING SCOPE - 45 DEG

20-60x86 311004

LONG 
RANGE

HUNTING

APOCHROMATIC LENS SYSTEM

The apochromatic lens system adds 
an optical element to help converge 
refracting colors into one focus 
point, producing greater contrast, 
sharpness, and color definition.

APOCHROMATIC LENS SYSTEM

UHD GLASS

XPL PROTECTIVE COATING

ADVANCED FULLY MULTI-COATED 
LENSES

ESP DIELECTRIC COATING

MAGNESIUM CHASSIS

BAK4 PRISMS

WATERPROOF

ARGON PURGED

ROTATING RING

TWIST UP EYECUP

TRIPOD ADAPTABLE

Power

Obj. Lens

Eye Relief

FoV Angular

FoV ft @1000Y

FoV m @1000M

Close Focus

Weight

20-60X

86 mm

20-18 mm

2.1-1.1⁰

111-60 ft

37-20 m

 26.2 ft

73.5 oz

UHD GLASS

Extra low dispersion glass gives you 
an advantage with an image that has 
little or no chromatic fringe for the 
ultimate clearest and sharpest image

XPL PROTECTIVE COATING

A protective coating that gives you 
extra protection on the exterior lenses 
to prevent the scope from enduring 
dirt, oil, and potential scratches.
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