

PRODUCT SPEC SHEET

Package Dimensions: 21x7x9.5" Package Weight: 8 LBS

PRODUCT	MODEL	SKU#
CRONUS G2 UHD SPOTTING SCOPE - 45 DEG	20-60x86	311004

IDEAL APPLICATION



TOP FEATURES

APOCHROMATIC LENS SYSTEM

The apochromatic lens system adds an optical element to help converge refracting colors into one focus point, producing greater contrast, sharpness, and color definition.

ALL FEATURES

APOCHROMATIC LENS SYSTEM UHD GLASS XPL PROTECTIVE COATING ADVANCED FULLY MULTI-COATED LENSES ESP DIELECTRIC COATING MAGNESIUM CHASSIS BAK4 PRISMS WATERPROOF ARGON PURGED ROTATING RING TWIST UP EYECUP TRIPOD ADAPTABLE

SHARP, TIGHT AND PRICED JUST RIGHT!

UHD GLASS

Extra low dispersion glass gives you an advantage with an image that has little or no chromatic fringe for the ultimate clearest and sharpest image

XPL PROTECTIVE COATING

A protective coating that gives you extra protection on the exterior lenses to prevent the scope from enduring dirt, oil, and potential scratches.

SPECS

Power	20-60X
Obj. Lens	86 mm
Eye Relief	20-18 mm
FoV Angular	2.1-1.1°
FoV ft @1000Y	111-60 ft
FoV m @1000M	37-20 m
Close Focus	26.2 ft
Weight	73.5 oz

DIMENSIONS

